TORQUE SENSOR
Product Catalog
• Contactless Torque Sensor
• Contact Torque Sensor
• Non-rotating Torque Sensor
• Displacement Sensor
• RPM Sensor
• Digital Indicator

Temperature effect, on rated output ≤ ± 0.005%
Spring force 2 ~ 4N
Water proof class IP40
Material stainless steel
Operating temperature -10 ~ 70℃
Weight ~ 0.15kg
▶ Strain gage type displacement sensor
▶ Measures various displacement of 5 ~ 200mm
Displacement  Sensor
▶ LDT
LDT Displacement
Transducer
LDT
CODE Displacoment A B
LDT-5 5mm 120 76
LDT-10 10mm 125 76
LDT-25 25mm 140 76
LDT-50 50mm 223 134
LDT-100 100mm 100 240
LDT-200 200mm 675 434
STANDARD Connector M12 Cable + molded M12 (option)
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURE